	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTVS20VS1UTR,115
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115 (NXP Semiconductors)
		    Part Number:
            PTVS20VS1UTR,115
		    Manufacturer:
            NXP Semiconductors
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SOD123W
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.16120 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTVS20VS1UTR,115 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTVS20VS1UTR,115  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SC616MN Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 6-16VDC PNL MNT
1555KGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 6.3X3.5X3.5" GREY
TT4YX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD SGL 3COND YELLOW 4FT
9457490150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN TWIN 3POLE
U.FL-LP(V)-04N1-A-(50) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
6828151-1 TE Connectivity  C/A,2.0MM,RIS,XG,50/125,SC DUP
N820-20M Tripp Lite  FIBER PATCH CABLE LC/LC AQUA 65'
PC6BLK3S HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 3' BK
523-26-4400-SV-0010F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 10' OPEN END
A-PC1503-030030-1 Assmann WSW Components  CORD SJT 16AWG 3COND 3M
C3AES-3418M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC34S/AE34M/CCE34S
12-024-104 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 12POS
M2405 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 28AWG SLT 1000'
5429/25 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 18AWG 25 COND SLATE 500'
02769R.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/3 SOOW 600V BLK 5000' ECS
6831 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG GREEN 100'
6821 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG BROWN 100'
461019 BR003 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BROWN 250'
GPL-14-X Panduit Corp  CLAMP GROUNDING U-BOLT BRONZE
Q2-Z-5-01-QB48IN-2 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 5"-48" BLACK
RNF-150-1/4-0-2IN TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
P10517 BK001 Alpha Wire  TUBING PVC BLK 1000'
T38FR-C20Y Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP 3/8" 100FT BLK
TP15900-41 Cooper Bussmann  SWITCH FUSED DISCONNECT 4 POS UL
KLDR07.5TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 7.5A
BK/GBB-1-1/4-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1-1/4A 250VAC FAST GBB CERM
170M4511 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BUSS SEMEVRON FUSE
03452HS4X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
03100326M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V FA 3AG AGC 20A
NTPAD160LD6A0 Murata Electronics North America  CURRENT LIMITER
LSP1800AJR-S Bourns Inc.  LED SHUNT PROTECTOR 18V SMD
TRF250-145 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 0.145A HOLD ENCAPSUL
SMM4F18A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 18VWM 39.3VC DO222AA
30KPA260-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 260VWM 436.8VC P600
TV04A221J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 220VWM 356VC SMA
SMA6J11A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 21.5VC SMA
MAP6KE39A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC T18
SN65220YZBT Texas Instruments  IC TVS USB PORT SINGLE 4-DSBGA
V420LT7P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V68ZC2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 250A DISC 7MM
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115  keywords
	    	PTVS20VS1UTR,115
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115  NXP Semiconductors
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115  pdf
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115  datasheet
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115  price
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115  distributor
	electronic components PTVS20VS1UTR,115
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115  Circuit Protection
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115  TVS - Diodes
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SOD123W
	PTVS20VS1UTR,115
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .